
157450257 FERNANDO VIEIRA DOS SANTOS RGGC 2

150848801  PEDRO MIYATA SFGC 2

153112981  CASSIO FILIZOLA CCSP 10

436537154  SERGINEIRO VANDERLINDE RGGC 13

110030072  ROBERTO GOMEZ CCSP 1

110260011  ADRIANO MARQUEZE VGVGC 8

110450216  FRANCISCO JOSÉ BALINT SPFCG 13

155700842 MARCELO ROCKETT SAGC 22

158226928 ANA SUNG AGC 1

110260050  JOSÉ EDSON SILVA RGGC 8

159997103  RODRIGO MOREIRA BORGES TSJGC 17

110370163  ROGERIO ALVES CARDOSO DGC 2

156503845  EDUARDO YUJI NONAKA AGC 10

110450090  EDUARDO BRADASCHIA SPFCG 14

110150310  THOMAS CHOI SPGC +3

154783720  MARINA NAMIE NONAKA AGC 3

157414443  MARCOS QUADRADO SAGC 16

152104323  RENATO ARAUJO TSJGC 0

110190015  LUIZ CLAUDIO GOMES RECCHIA SAGC 6

664036380  LEANDRO AUGUSTO METZNER AGC 11

110450025  NILSON ONO PAGC 16

110370195  FERNANDO AUGUSTO DA SILVA CAGC 1

110260100  CARLOS E.T.NUNES PAGC 8

110260017  JAIR CARMONA VMGC 13
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Realizado dia 20 de dezembro de 2020 - Sapezal Golfe Clube

Modalidade  Melhor Bola Net

603129

28 29 57

33 33 66



1 110450090  FERNANDO AUGUSTO DA SILVA CAGC 1 35 33 68

2 110260017  THOMAS CHOI SPGC +3 37 32 69

3 157450257 FERNANDO V.SILVA RGGC 2 37 35 72

4 110260050  MARINA NAMIE NONAKA AGC 3 37 38 75

5 152104323  JOSÉ EDSON SILVA RGGC 8 38 39 77

6 150848801  ANA SUNG AGC 1 37 40 77

7 664036380  LUIZ CLAUDIO GOMES RECCHIA SAGC 6 39 39 78

8 110260011  RENATO ARAUJO TSJGC 0 41 38 79

9 153112981  CARLOS E.T.NUNES PAGC 8 40 40 80

10 110370195  ROGERIO ALVES CARDOSO DGC 2 38 42 80

11 110370163  EDUARDO BRADASCHIA SPFCG 14 43 39 82

12 154783720  FRANCISCO JOSÉ BALINT SPFCG 13 39 43 82

13 436537154  CASSIO FILIZOLA CCSP 10 42 41 83

14 110450216  ROBERTO GOMEZ CCSP 1 47 37 84

15 110140299  ADRIANO MARQUEZE VGVGC 8 42 43 85

16 110030072  PEDRO MIYATA SFGC 2 47 39 86

17 158226928 MARCOS QUADRADO SAGC 16 41 45 86

18 156503845  EDUARDO YUJI NONAKA AGC 10 45 42 87

19 110190015  LEANDRO AUGUSTO METZNER AGC 11 42 47 89

20 110260100  SERGINEIRO VANDERLINDE RGGC 13 48 44 92

21 155700842 RODRIGO MOREIRA BORGES TSJGC 17 46 48 94

22 157414443  JAIR CARMONA VMGC 13 46 50 96

23 159997103  NILSON ONO PAGC 16 52 49 101

24 110450025  MARCELO ROCKETT SAGC 22 50 56 106

Individual - Gross



1 156503845  FERNANDO AUGUSTO DA SILVA CAGC 1 35 33 67

2 110147020  EDUARDO BRADASCHIA SPFCG 14 43 39 68

3 157414443  JOSÉ EDSON SILVA RGGC 8 38 39 69

4 110150310  FRANCISCO JOSÉ BALINT SPFCG 13 39 43 69

5 158226928 MARCOS QUADRADO SAGC 16 41 45 70

6 157450257 FERNANDO VIEIRA DOS SANTOS RGGC 2 37 35 70

7 153112981  CARLOS E.T.NUNES PAGC 8 40 40 72

8 664036380  LUIZ CLAUDIO GOMES RECCHIA SAGC 6 39 39 72

9 110260050  MARINA NAMIE NONAKA AGC 3 37 38 72

10 110260017  THOMAS CHOI SPGC +3 37 32 72

11 436537154  CASSIO FILIZOLA CCSP 10 42 41 73

12 150848801  ANA SUNG AGC 1 37 40 76

13 110140299  ADRIANO MARQUEZE VGVGC 8 42 43 77

14 110370163  EDUARDO YUJI NONAKA AGC 10 45 42 77

15 155700842 RODRIGO MOREIRA BORGES TSJGC 17 46 48 77

16 110190015  LEANDRO AUGUSTO METZNER AGC 11 42 47 78

17 110370195  ROGERIO ALVES CARDOSO DGC 2 38 42 78

18 110260011  RENATO ARAUJO TSJGC 0 41 38 79

19 110260100  SERGINEIRO VANDERLINDE RGGC 13 48 44 79

20 110100069  JAIR CARMONA VMGC 13 46 50 83

21 110450216  ROBERTO GOMEZ CCSP 1 47 37 83

22 110450025  MARCELO ROCKETT SAGC 22 50 56 84

23 110030072  PEDRO MIYATA SFGC 2 47 39 84

24 110220026  NILSON ONO PAGC 16 52 49 85

Individual - Net


